
Sr PL No. Description Unit Stock Stock Value LI/LR-DT WD / DP

1 36420001 S&I ALU COMPOSITE PANEL SIDEWALL MRM/TC Set 18 15321861 24-Dec-21 30/20
2 36410159 S&I OF RUBBER FLOOR COVER Set 59 13534499 18-Dec-21 38/20
3 33644858 SWITCH BOARD CABINET LSLRD Set 36 10693843 14-Aug-20 35/20
4 33580893 PIPES AND IMPO PIPE SS-LHB-PC Set 78 8108816 11-Jun-18 31/20
5 33540329 COVER COMPLETE SET FOR LSCN/EOG Pairs 2758 6813213 19-Jan-22 31/20
6 36357509 SS TUBE & FITT ICF/SK-10-2-618 Set 35 6632649 17-Nov-21 31/20
7 36640177 STRAP HANGER TO MRM/DTC. Set 5081 6200402 9-Nov-21 30/20
8 33511391 DISC BRAKE EQUIPMENT FOR LSLRDUS Set 2 6095095 5-Aug-20 31/20
9 31540764 S&IOFWINDOWS IN 3PH MC/TCKOLKATA Set 26 5218110 16-Dec-21 30/20
10 33626315 FRP DROP DOWN MOD TOILET/LWSCZAC Set 11 4948690 7-Mar-22 30/20
11 31560313 CUBICLE DOOR ASSY CPL EMU2/DMC Nos. 254 4869927 10-Oct-19 30/20
12 31352923 SS TUBES & DOUBLE FER FITTINGS Set 22 4674972 9-Oct-20 31/20
13 30677592 S & I LIFT FOR PERSON REDUCEDMOB Set 8 4048000 22-Feb-22 31/20
14 36410147 S&I OF RUBBER FLOOR COVER Set 17 3811408 22-Dec-21 38/20
15 33719871 CABLE DUCT U/F & PIPE MOUNTING LSLRD Set 55 3562970 7-Aug-20 39/20
16 31760624 RMVU HIGH CAPACTY IN COACH SET FOR EMU Set 13 2975250 2-Jan-20 39/20
17 31352893 EP BRAKE EQUIP FOR AIR SPRING Set 5 2965518 8-Mar-21 31/20
18 31540776 S&IOF WINDOWS IN 3PH DTCKOLKATTA Set 13 2812860 23-Dec-21 30/20
19 36630020 S&I OF RMPU DRAIN ARRGT/KOL METR Set 105 2753100 16-Mar-22 30/20
20 33609949 FRP COVER FOR BERTH PILLAR Nos. 29455 2724303 13-Nov-20 30/20
21 45180702 RC FAN 110V AC 450MM SWEEP, FT Nos. 884 2704741 10-Apr-21 35/20
22 33528603 S & I OF FRP PANEL IN LWSCZ Set 10 2680890 11-Jan-22 30/20
23 36640153 S&I ONE COACH SET HAND HOLDS-MRM/MC Set 22 2441352 23-Nov-21 30/20
24 36560030 S&I OF ELEC CUBICLE DOOR MRM/MC & MRM/TC Set 26 2101986 25-Feb-22 30/20

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:FUR

24 36560030 S&I OF ELEC CUBICLE DOOR MRM/MC & MRM/TC Set 26 2101986 25-Feb-22 30/20
25 33556623 COMP PANTRY EQP RCF/SPEC/LHB-EOG Set 6 2018382 30-Jul-20 34/20
26 31648113 S&I COACH SET HAND HOLDS-MRM-TC Set 16 1998977 1-Dec-21 30/20
27 33767920 SUP OF R/F CABLE DUCT & BRACKET Set 600 1950344 21-Jun-21 39/20
28 33502481 ONE C/S OF ATTACHMENT WALL MOUNT Set 52 1873234 21-Mar-22 30/20
29 31711509 CABL TRAYS FOR SWAP DMC-S&I Set 5 1832063 20-Jun-19 39/20
30 31902492 HV CABLE ASSLY WITH RIGID TERMIN Nos. 4 1755840 2-Mar-19 39/20
31 33556866 SET OF HONEY COMB PARTITION FOR LWFCWAC Set 7 1646400 6-Oct-20 31/20
32 31711522 CABLE TRAYS FOR SWAP TC,TC3-S&I Set 24 1624262 11-Jun-19 39/20
33 31353253 SS TUBE & FITT HHP/DMU/DPICF/SK-10-2-603 Set 5 1587515 6-Mar-20 31/20
34 31711534 CABLE TRAYS FOR SWAP TC2&TC4 -S& Set 22 1532784 19-Jun-19 39/20
35 31257320 S&I OF UICRUBBERVESTIBULE FOR SR Set 32 1524092 23-Feb-22 34/20
36 36640165 S&I ONE COACH SET HAND HOLDS-MRM Set 17 1519699 20-Dec-21 30/20
37 31420576 SS PANELS AND MOULDINGS FOR SW Set 8 1478926 31-Dec-19 30/20
38 31711510 CABL TRAYS FOR SWAP NDMC-S&I Set 4 1432260 8-Apr-21 39/20
39 31437217 FRP CLADDING FOR tRAIN 18 Set 10 1379101 10-Dec-18 30/20
40 36560042 S&I OF INT DOORS FOR MRM/DTC Set 10 1285617 15-Feb-22 30/20
41 31102086 FABRICATED ITEM FOR MRM/MC BRAKE Set 41 1242143 17-Nov-21 31/20
42 33547774 S&I AND COMMISS OF AIR INLET DUC Set 6 1203600 3-Dec-21 31/20
43 31353289 S & I OF E.P.BR EQPT DMU/DPC5/SS Set 2 1188259 9-Sep-20 31/20
44 75402609 UNF FIBRE GLASS WOVEN CLOTH MTR 22058 962948 29-Jan-21 34/20
45 31354490 UNION ELBOW 1 1/2 IN OD Nos. 400 946100 10-Mar-22 32/20
46 31908019 ELECTRICALLY OPER WIND SCREEN EM Set 4 945888 23-Apr-21 39/20
47 33530087 HPL SHEET 1.2X1220X2440MM Nos. 1299 923852 6-Dec-21 34/20
48 33644287 SIDE WALL BLIND MOUNTING-LWSCZAC Set 19 913511 1-Feb-22 30/20
49 31630029 TWIN SET S.S WATER TANK ASSEMBLY Nos. 14 912292 28-Dec-21 30/20
50 77034995 ONE COACH SET OF PU PAINT ANUBUT Set 7 875385 4-Mar-22 38/20
51 33598770 FLAT CONNECTOR WITH CONN LHB-EOG Set 174 859573 10-Feb-22 39/20
52 91011267 UNF ALU PLAIN SHEET 1.6X615X1750 Nos. 1045 855855 29-Dec-21 30/20
53 31902352 HIGH VOLT CABLE ASSLY TR 18 Nos. 2 849600 2-Mar-19 39/20
54 31647467 D/W HAND HOLDS FOR AC AC EMU COL-II Set 16 827117 15-Oct-20 30/20



56 31630250 1C/S OF COMP PIPE AND FITTING Set 107 737589 3-Aug-20 30/20
57 33519882 S&I OF FRP PANELS FOR LFCZAC Set 3 649928 4-Mar-22 30/20
58 33547520 S&I OF WINDOWS IN LWFCZAC Set 3 648040 18-Nov-21 30/20
59 33517990 BOGIE BRAKE EQPT LHB POWER CAR Set 1 610000 31-Jul-20 31/20
60 33590837 50MM THICK FIBRE GLASS WOOL SQM 1963 592428 11-Mar-20 34/20
61 31643590 DOOR WAY HAND HOLDS DRG.DMU/TC/V Nos. 49 526599 17-Dec-18 30/20
62 31357738 S.S. TUBE (SEAMLESS ANNEAL)1 1/2 MTR 515 516049 7-Jan-21 31/20
63 30436321 STAINLESS STEEL MOULDINGS ITEM - Nos. 1674 508208 28-Mar-22 30/20
64 33571569 ALU ANGLE MOLD L:2600MM CC43337 Kgs. 2217 494281 22-Feb-21 30/20
65 33646090 ARRGT. OF TABLE MOUNTING-LWFCZAC Set 33 476157 1-Sep-20 31/20
66 33529930 SLIDING SCREW M10X30 Nos. 4797 476018 15-Mar-22 32/20
67 33565788 LAV DOOR COMPLETE RH Nos. 35 474664 12-Dec-20 30/20
68 33626340 FRP DROP DOWN MOD TOILET/LWFCZAC Set 1 472220 17-Nov-20 30/20
69 40124137 U CABLE 70 SQMM EBEAM / RED MTR 557 464683 17-Jun-21 39/20
70 33644937 SIDE WALL BLIND MOUNTING-LWFCZAC Set 10 458210 28-Dec-21 30/20
71 33596724 MUSH ROOM HEAD FASTENING DEVICE Nos. 8980 452592 15-Apr-21 31/20
72 31050578 HOSE CONNECTION ASR 05009/1 Nos. 1526 419058 13-Feb-22 31/20
73 30945719 FRA FOR MID & UPPER BERTH COL.I Nos. 153 404300 10-Dec-20 34/20
74 33647628 LAYOUT OF NOTICES(BRAILE)LWSCZAC Set 36 391752 14-Mar-22 31/20
75 33558280 COVERING FOR FTRIL PULL BOX Nos. 4634 372114 8-Mar-21 31/20
76 33535425 DESTINATION BOARD MOUNTING Nos. 42 338910 14-Mar-22 31/20
77 31618509 S&I OF 2 SEATER SINGLE FOR DMC Nos. 20 334400 1-Dec-20 34/20
78 30666820 SEAT FRAME SLR2 61203 C1 Nos. 173 330568 20-Apr-21 31/20
79 33547233 SET OF CIRCULATING AIR BOX Set 19 317571 2-Dec-21 30/20
80 30710108 BATTERY CHARGER BOS US Nos. 8 306653 30-Nov-21 35/20
81 31618522 S&I OF FRP 3 SEATER DBL FOR M/C Nos. 8 288544 1-Dec-20 34/2081 31618522 S&I OF FRP 3 SEATER DBL FOR M/C Nos. 8 288544 1-Dec-20 34/20
82 33566604 RUBBER PACK 2X30X9440 Nos. 1639 262512 15-Mar-22 38/20
83 30710054 THROUGH BOX COMPLETE TO LWSCZAC-71003 Set 49 257871 30-Nov-21 35/20
84 31648071 1 C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES-T-18 Set 33 257784 4-Jan-22 30/20
85 33535371 UNF RUBBER PACKING 3X20X8000MM LHB Nos. 1836 250202 15-Mar-22 38/20
86 31560234 DOOR BET RADIA ROOM & ENGINE Nos. 42 245067 3-Sep-21 30/20
87 33549655 S&I OF EXHAUST AIR PANTRY Set 18 243331 2-Dec-21 31/20
88 33541383 GLASS UNIT FOR FIXED WINDOW - LHB Nos. 56 221519 14-Mar-22 31/20
89 72094941 HSS LONG M/CTAP CP TY B M10X1.50 Nos. 750 201375 17-Nov-20 32/20
90 33597030 S OF AIR INLET DUCT FOR AC -2T Set 1 191709 12-Feb-21 30/20
91 31547370 FIXING RUBBER ICF/SR/DMU/DPC/E-5 Nos. 1122 191498 8-Mar-22 38/20
92 31354610 HEX NIPPLE 1-1/4 INCH BSPT(M) Nos. 409 177286 12-Mar-22 32/20
93 33642588 LAYOUTOF NOTICESWITH NONBRAILIE Set 93 174566 29-Jan-22 31/20
94 33580339 BLOWER SINGLE INLET 415VAC Nos. 25 164129 10-Feb-22 39/20
95 33596487 THREAD PLATE Nos. 3120 161986 14-Mar-22 31/20
96 33612791 PIPE & SLEEVE FOR WASH BASIN Nos. 296 160212 22-Feb-21 31/20
97 33610964 STOPPER FOR ROOF WATER TANK LHB Nos. 188 139759 21-Nov-20 30/20
98 33600120 SPACER FOR LSCN SEAT DRG.LS61180 Nos. 2322 126912 15-Oct-21 34/20
99 33647630 LAYOUTNOTICE(NON BRAILE)-LWSCZAC Set 28 120363 14-Mar-22 31/20
100 33647768 LAYOUT OF NOTICES(BRAILE)LWFCZAC Set 11 106937 1-Sep-20 31/20
101 31354634 PARKING BRAKE EQPMTS.BGACEMU Set 1 102426 3-Feb-21 31/20
102 30649894 FOLDING TABLE ARRGT ITEMS 14,18 Set 59 94587 5-Nov-21 30/20
103 33768948 BRKT FOR FIXNG PANTRY LIGHT- CC Nos. 136 89291 4-Feb-21 31/20
104 33555345 CLAMP DRG.LW 63111 ITEM-6. Nos. 5476 86822 8-Dec-21 31/20
105 33609160 SET OF THREADED PIPES FOR LSLRD Set 53 79500 4-Oct-21 31/20
106 31354725 MALE CONNECTOR 3/4 ODx3/4 BSPT Nos. 281 79120 9-Sep-21 32/20
107 33566471 ONE SET OF COMPARTMENT SLIDING DOOR Nos. 14 75996 7-Dec-21 31/20
108 36350590 ONE C/S OF COMP PIPE L=10.5MTRS. Set 40 73590 11-Jan-21 31/20
109 33647604 DUMMY FTG TYP-P, LHB ACCC Nos. 57 67032 10-Feb-22 39/20
110 31354671 UNION TEE 1/2 INCH Nos. 89 62300 7-Sep-21 32/20
111 33769941 TERMINAL STRIP FOR LHB EOG AC Set 15 54798 1-Dec-21 31/20



113 33642576 LAYOUT OF NOTICES(BRAILE)LWSCZ Set 4 47978 23-Nov-21 31/20
114 33539169 LAYOUT NOTICE(NON BRAILE)LWFCZAC Set 12 46800 1-Sep-20 31/20
115 31902340 MOBILE CONNECTOR TC/TRAIN 18 Nos. 3 41452 19-Mar-19 35/20
116 73853628 SS CSK HED SCREW SIZE: M10X80 Nos. 2690 40902 12-Mar-22 32/20
117 30921119 ALARM PULL ASSY. COL.II Nos. 280 39813 22-Mar-22 31/20
118 33542338 SNAP HOOK Nos. 1750 36750 17-Mar-22 32/20
119 30631695 ADAPTOR ASSY BIO TOILET/ARMVAC Nos. 18 36306 7-Jan-21 30/20
120 33626352 SUPPORT LUG/DRAIN ARRGT LSLR Nos. 200 36200 17-Sep-21 30/20
121 31711571 SS CLAMP ICF/SK3 7-1-107 ITEM 6 Nos. 704 31132 30-Sep-21 35/20
122 62174241 WHEELVALVEGM 1IN FEMENDS Nos. 44 30184 8-Dec-21 38/20
123 73578265 UNF STAINLESS STEEL SLOTTED CSK Nos. 47527 26140 5-Mar-22 32/20
124 31760510 MCB DISTBN BRD, METAL CLAD 20A, MCB 16A Nos. 45 23085 10-Feb-22 39/20
125 77032391 UNF PU PAINT MAT PEARL LIGHT GREY LTR 60 21240 19-Jan-21 38/20
126 30613590 EYE END PIECE 18X35X75 TCN 61719 Nos. 460 21160 7-Oct-21 31/20
127 33765686 SET OF R/F CLAMPS LP76001-LSCZAC Set 21 20754 18-Feb-22 38/20
128 31902546 FUEL LEVEL GUAGE SR/DMU/DPC2 Set 2 15197 17-Nov-21 31/20
129 30663246 PU FOAM ARM REST WGSCWAC661610C3 Set 2 14400 12-Aug-21 31/20
130 70017062 WHEELSGRINDING150X6X25 Nos. 68 13602 16-Mar-22 38/20
131 45145052 U MCB DISTBN BRD,METAL CLAD 20A, MCB 10A Nos. 16 12517 10-Feb-22 39/20
132 40990280 WIRE END INSULATED FERRULE AI1-8RD Nos. 7103 12387 13-Aug-21 35/20
133 33649911 ARRGT. OF TABLE MOUNTING-LWSCZAC Set 1 11259 14-Mar-22 31/20
134 74033189 UNF WIRE CLOTH NOMINAL DIA 0.28MM SQM 9 10800 28-Mar-22 32/20
135 40090565 CABLE 2.5 SQ MM CHOCOLATE 750V MTR 409 10767 24-Dec-19 39/20
136 73563572 HEX SCREW M18 X 45 Kgs. 69.72 10312 7-Feb-22 32/20
137 74503807 HINGE MS DA 100MM IS 453/63 F1 S Nos. 50 10112 9-Nov-21 32/20
138 73112203 HEXAGON NUT SIZE M20-6 Kgs. 117.4 8930 10-Mar-22 32/20138 73112203 HEXAGON NUT SIZE M20-6 Kgs. 117.4 8930 10-Mar-22 32/20
139 73751431 UNF SS MACHINE WASHER 17 A2 Nos. 2714 7180 28-Nov-20 32/20
140 62132076 REDUCING ELBOW 25X20MM IS1239 PI Nos. 291 5714 1-Feb-22 38/20
141 30438093 SS ANGLE MOULDINGS 1X15X25X2000 Nos. 14 5617 12-Mar-22 30/20
142 33610174 UNF FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR HOSE SS MESH Nos. 10 5280 11-Jun-21 30/20
143 31357076 NYLON WASHER ICF/SK 35263/2 Nos. 6552 4547 11-Mar-22 31/20
144 31711662 JN BOC COMP WTCZ 71 004 Set 7 4281 2-Apr-22 35/20
145 30670548 HOLDER PIPE 3/4 IN BSP T63 767/1 Nos. 153 618 5-Mar-22 31/20
146 73710477 SPRING LOCK WASHER B-18 Kgs. 3.841 576 7-Feb-22 32/20
147 73110656 NUTS MS HEX DC M24 G IS1364-67 Kgs. 5 555 4-Sep-21 32/20

186709802


